NOVEMBER

11/4 FRI
11/5 SAT
11/7 MON
11/16 WED

PECEMBER

12/5 MON CROWLEY'S RIDGE JV
12/10 SAT  DYERSBURG STATE CC
12113 TUE  JONES COLLEGE

GREYHOUND TIPOFF CLASSIC
GREYHOUND TIPOFF CLASSIC
ARKANSAS TECH JV
SOUTHWEST TENNESSEE CC

JANUARY
1/4  WED
179  MON
1719 THU
1/23 MON
1126 THU

FEBRUARY

26  SAT SOUTH ARKANSAS COLLEGE
2/111  SAT  UA COSSATOT

2/18 SAT NORTH ARKANSAS COLLEGE

ST. LOUIS CC

SHORTER COLLEGE

SAU TECH

WILLIAMS BAPTIST COLLEGE
NATIONAL PARK COLLEGE

sV R ©UR]

TBA
TBA
6:00PM
7:30PM

7:30PM
4:00PM
7:30PM

7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
6:00PM
7:30PM

4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM

NOVEMBER

11/11 FRI LADY GREYHOUND CLASSIC
11/12 SAT LADY GREYHOUND CLASSIC
11/16 WED SOUTHWEST TENNESSEE CC

PECEMBER

12/5 MON CROWLEY'S RIDGE JV
12/10 SAT  DYERSBURG STATE CC
12113 TUE  JONES COLLEGE

JANUARY
1/4  WED
119 MON
1719 THU
1126 THU

ST. LOUIS CC

SHORTER COLLEGE

SAU TECH

NATIONAL PARK COLLEGE

FEBRUARY

2l SAT SOUTH ARKANSAS COLLEGE
2/111  SAT  UA COSSATOT

2/118 SAT NORTH ARKANSAS COLLEGE

Schedule subject to change. For the most up-to-date schedule, visit asumidsouthsports.com

DN ATION

TBA
TBA
9:30PM

9:30PM
2:00PM
9:30PM

5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM

2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM



