GREYHOUNDNATION

2022-2023 ASU MID-SOUTH

		$\nabla i \mathbf{b}$	
The state of the s		Will service of	Jan

2/18

SAT

NORTH ARKANSAS COLLEGE

GREYHOUND HOMEN

NOVEMBER			NOVEMBER			
11/4 FRI	GREYHOUND TIPOFF CLASSIC	TBA	11/11	FRI	LADY GREYHOUND CLASSIC	TBA
11/5 SAT	GREYHOUND TIPOFF CLASSIC	TBA	11/12	SAT	LADY GREYHOUND CLASSIC	TBA
11/7 MON	ARKANSAS TECH JV	6:00PM	11/16	WED	SOUTHWEST TENNESSEE CC	5:30PM
11/16 WED	SOUTHWEST TENNESSEE CC	7:30PM				
DECEMBER		DECEMBER				
12/5 MON	CROWLEY'S RIDGE JV	7:30PM	12/5	MON	CROWLEY'S RIDGE JV	5:30PM
12/10 SAT	DYERSBURG STATE CC	4:00PM	12/10	SAT	DYERSBURG STATE CC	2:00PM
12/13 TUE	JONES COLLEGE	7:30PM	12/13	TUE	JONES COLLEGE	5:30PM
JANUARY		JANUARY				
1/4 WED	ST. LOUIS CC	7:30PM	1/4	WED	ST. LOUIS CC	5:30PM
1/9 MON	SHORTER COLLEGE	7:30PM	1/9	MON	SHORTER COLLEGE	5:30PM
1/19 THU	SAU TECH	7:30PM	1/19	THU	SAU TECH	5:30PM
1/23 MON	WILLIAMS BAPTIST COLLEGE	6:00PM	1/26	THU	NATIONAL PARK COLLEGE	5:30PM
1/26 THU	NATIONAL PARK COLLEGE	7:30PM				
FEBRUARY		FEBRUARY				
2/4 SAT	SOUTH ARKANSAS COLLEGE	4:00PM	2/4	SAT	SOUTH ARKANSAS COLLEGE	2:00PM
2/11 SAT	UA COSSATOT	4:00PM	2/11	SAT	UA COSSATOT	2:00PM



2/18

SAT

NORTH ARKANSAS COLLEGE

2:00PM

4:00PM